SITE PLAN & SUBDIVISION AMENDMENT
PROPOSED STARBUCKS COFFEE COMPANY
5 SENATOR WAY, AUGUSTA, MAINE
TAX MAP 84, LOT 6
Prepared For
Sweetwater Partners, LLC
One City Center
1 Free Street

enclosed for reference.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LNC2-12LU-5K-3-1
Intended Use:
The compact Laredo LED LNC2 is designed for
perimeter illumination for safety, security and identity.
This compact fixture has no uplight and is neighbor
friendly with typical mounting height of 12-15ft. Units
are supplied with an acrylic diffuser accessory that
can be used for lower LED brightness near building
entrances or other pedestrian areas. Units have pro-
tective polyester finish for long lasting appearance.
Construction:
Decorative die-cast aluminum housing protects
components and provides an architectural appear-
ance. Casting thermally conducts LED heat to provide
optimum performance and long life. Powder paint
finish provides durability in outdoor environments.
Optics/Electrical:
Class 2 electronic drivers (single in 12L units and
dual in 18L units) feature 120-277V, 50/60 Hz input
for universal usage with >90% power factor and
<20% Total Harmonic Distortion (THD), 0-10V dim-
ming 120-277V only.
LED(s) CCT:
3000K CCT nominal – 80 CRI, 4200K CCT nominal
– 70 CRI, 5100K CCT nominal – 67 CRI
29 input watts, 12 LEDs deliver 2420 lumens with
85 LPW efficiency at 5100K CCT
45 input watts 18 LEDs deliver 3311 lumens at 78
LPW efficiency at 5100K CCT
Minimum operating temperature is -40˚C/-40˚F
Optical:
Cut-off Type III and IV distributions with individual
PMMA acrylic lenses for wide lateral throw, maxi-
mum control and efficiency. Acrylic diffuser included
where reduced LED brightness is desired.
Lumen Maintenance:
L96 at 60,000hrs (Projected per IESNA TM-21-11),
see table on page 2 for all values.
Installation:
Quick-mount adapter provides easy installation
to wall or to recessed junction boxes (4” square
junction box). Gasket seal and secured by two
Allen-head hidden fasteners for tamper resistance.
Designed for direct j-box mount or conduit feed in
single SKU.
Listings:
• DLC Qualified, Consult DLC website for more
 details: http://www.designlights.org/QPL
• Listed to UL 1598 for use in wet locations, 40˚ C
 ambient environments. 25˚C for 347V.
Options:
Button photocontrol for dusk to dawn energy
savings
Warranty:
Five year limited warranty (for more information
visit: http://www.hubbelloutdoor.com/resources/
warranty/
•  IES Progress Award Winner - 2013
•  Building Operating Management 2014
 Top Products Award - LNC2-18LU
1 When PC is ordered, input must match PC voltage
CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES
LNC2 Laredo
LNC2
NUMBER OF LEDS/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
12LU 12 LEDs, 29w input, Universal
voltage 120-277V
18LU 18 LEDs, 45w input, Universal
voltage 120-277V